Classifica

O 0 3 O

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

38

Classifica definitiva Spada femminile

1

NumkFis

144833
148592
147359
116912
139933
135897
609387
144467
147346
609666
600128
603661
607985
619213
604524
610267
619212
607987
609667
142440
603357
610956
601523
614927
619955
608806
888050
612130
777001
618094
601522
615574
618937
133046
602141
621101
608405
617960

Cognome

MARTRA
LANFRANCO
DELLA CALCE
CORTESI
CAVIASSO
LAGNA
LOMBARDI
ELVO
BUZZI
PIETROBON
FLUTTERO
BANFO
BOSSOLINO
SEREN ROSSO
MARCHISIO
RESTAGNO
DOGLIOTTI
CAFFINO
PIETROBON
VALFRE'
GALLO
CAPRUZZI
BERTOLA
PERA
RETEVNA
BERGESE
BOGGIANI
ROMITO
MANZO
TESTA
CALLARI
TONELLO
BIAGI
KOROSI
FOGLIATI
STIEVANO
MARRA
GANDOLFO

Nome

FLORA
MANUELA
ELISA
ISABELLA
ELEONORA
JESSICA
SOFIA
LUCREZIA
CAROLINA
VERONICA
LUDOVICA
BEATRICE
ISABELLA
GIORGIA
ELENA
ALICE
IRENE
SARA
VANESSA
CHIARA
SARA
CHIARA
SARA
CARLOTTA
FEDERICA
MARTA

L.

MARTA

MICHELA
GIULIA
ELISA
CLARISSA
GYONGYI
MARTINA
ROSSELLA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
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Torino

Del

1989
1991
1989
1979
1987
1986
1991
1990
1989
1992
1989
1991
1990
1989
1992
1988
1989
1983
1990
1981
1988
1991
1991
1988
1992
1991
1980
1990
1980
1989
1991
1990
1988
1981
1987
1974
1989
1991
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Denominazione

CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
VILLARSCHERMA A .S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI

CLUB SCHERMA CASALE AL

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

S.S.P. MICCA BIELLA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA
MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TO

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.

VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI
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